
Women's Youth World Championships

Preliminary Group B

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
Team A

A  BRAZIL B  SWEDEN

Match Number

29
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Slovakia 22/07/2016 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

11
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

9 / 9

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 ONDOGRECULA Jaruslav (SVK) BADURA Michal (SVK)

 PAVICEVIC Predrag (MNE)  POSAVEC Josip (CRO)

 OIE Sven Olav (NOR)

10 19 22

2 / 3

 NTC

Spectators 

3

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

24

41

50

87

88

FAURE Rafaela

SANTOS Andrezza

OLIVEIRA Mariah

MENDES Gabriella

CORREIA Bruna

SOUZA Geandra

ALBUQUERQUE Iasmim

LEMOS Mariana

CURI Glovanna

NOGUEIRA Gilvana

BAPTISTA Bruna

SANTOS Maria Eduarda

P.SANTOS Giulia

SILVA Wendy

ARRUDA Renata

FELIX Jamily
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14

15
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19

INGESSON Carolina

WALSTERN Julia

STANKIEWICZ Thea

LINDFORS LJUHS Annie

DE JONG Daniela

LINDMARK Emilia

OLSSON Julia

LUNDBACK Amelia

FLODMAN Hannah

NILSSON Rebecca

SCHEUER LARSSON Hannah

WOLLMARK Hedda

ANDERSSON Wilma

ROSELL Frida

LOFQVIST Olivia

THORLEIFSDOTTIR Kristin
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SILVA Cristiano

SANCHES Ruy

GAGLIARDI JUNIOR Danilo

CITTADINI Vanessa

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LARHOLM Erik (H.Coach)

SJOO Jorgen

SUNESON Erik

PERSSON Jennie

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 300

DR

3 3

13:22 58:35 21:19 54:20

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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